Hard, AGCcontoTHbIN 3a4éT

Mecto Homep ®amunus Uma Mon lop poxpeHus Knyo MNopogp Bpems

1 50 ®wupcos KoHctaHtTH M 1984 CnopTtMup CapatoB . 00:43:51

2 101 JlanTes Ceprei M 1983 Trail64 Capartos 00:43:57

3 13 [Ho6anH AHpgpen M 1985 ProCaT Capartos 00:46:57

4 51 Kynewos Hukonan M 1987 TRIASA KanuHuHck 00:47:33

5 258 >Kapwukos MeTtp M 1993 Endorphin Run Club CapartoB 00:49:07

6 152 lckakoB Panm M 1994 42run CapartoB - CtenHoe 00:49:20

7 15 Lanosanos Matsen M 2001 Universal Team Capartos 00:49:33

8 227 YepHowen HOpun M 1982 ABST CspatoB 00:49:50

9 105 AdpaHacbes ApTéM M 1986 00:50:05
10 210 Tlony6es ApceHuni M 2002 ProCat Capartos 00:50:17
11 98 Bacunbes Oner M 1980 CnopTtMup Capartos 00:50:31
12 97 ByTbipyH Mwuxann M 1967 BiathlonMasters Capartos 00:50:55
13 32 Tlletpos HukuTa M 1995 Progressive Athletes Caparos 00:51:30
14 29 KasauykoB Anekcen M 1991 ProCat CaparoB 00:51:43
15 116 T[leTpoBa EneHa F 1987 Progressive Athletes Capartos 00:52:42
16 189 [posnos Nropb M 1987 00:53:09
17 212 CrTeleHko VBaH M 1965 Procat Capartos 00:53:30
18 210 PomaHoB Bnagmmmp M 2000 Progressive athletes Caparos 00:53:50
19 143 JleoHoB Erop M 1990 MepBegb Saratov 00:54:35
20 92 Hwnzamos Hamup M 1987 OHrenec 00:54:35
21 18 AradoHoB VBaH M 1980 trail64 Capartos 00:55:21
22 234 AdaHacbeB Oner M 2003 Capartos 00:55:41
23 102 Bopucos AHTOH M 1993 Endorphin run club Capartos 00:55:42
24 313 CarraHoB CtenaH M 1995 Bbecnpenenblykm CaparoB 00:55:51
25 11 HwukoHoB HeHnc M 1969 ProCat Saratov 00:55:51
26 84 bBuprokosa Onbra F 1984 Capartos 00:56:09
27 389 [emwuH Cepreit M 1985 ProCat Capartos 00:56:14
28 717 Banbnkos Wnbpap M 1980 Cokon Capartos 00:56:19
29 171 XABUMBYJUIMH PA®A3S/Ib M 1962 Max Pace Capatos 00:57:36
30 253 babkuH Nropb M 1968 Biathlonmasters CapartoB 00:57:41
31 188 Cyxos Hukonan M 1985 KanuHuHck 00:57:53
32 87 Manaxos Cepren M 1987 TRIASA KannHnHck 00:58:00
33 261 Bwupswesa WpwnHa F 1983 Capartos 00:58:30
34 238 [MacTtywok Cepren M 1979 Capartos 00:59:10
35 225 Kopsies Kupunn M 1992 Progressive Athletes CapartoB 00:59:13
36 115 NnbuH AHaTonumn M 1996 Capartos 00:59:20
37 1 Mwuciopésa Wpuna F 1987 Caparos 00:59:26
38 28 PoryHuoB AHppen M 1984 BanakoBo 00:59:37
39 176 [apmaTHbI Kupwunn M 1985 ProCat CAPATOB 00:59:38
40 192 Lluctepos AHppen M 1976 00:59:40
41 169 YeptkoBa AHactacus F 1991 endorphin_run_club capartoB 00:59:41
42 34 [emunpos Bnagummp M 1991 01:00:05
43 59 AdbaHacbeBa VpuHa F 1977 TMnoHepsl Caparos 01:00:29
44 37 P>xaBckoBa TaTtbsHa F 1978 Capartos 01:00:39
45 217 Po3sos AHppen M 1981 Kny6 xoaobbbl n 6era "Cokon" OHrensc 01:01:22
46 150 Yymakos Butanun M 1986 42run Capartos 01:01:46



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

123
113
142
817
254
33
247
249
17
216
178
236
235
402
969
68
106
260
262
241
165
245
137
221
75
194
82
12
21
20
1005
52
500
100
24
151
173
96
30
333
246
226
922
117
888
244
259
133

WnwmH
Jlonna
YenypHon
>KapasuH
Baxntos

lepacumoB

Kap>xaHoBckuin

KyuLeHko
KoHgpaTbes
LUbi6ynuH
KouepruH
HunkoHopoB
LBOPSAHKNH
[MnaToHoB
PoanoHos
Tumodchees
Basunnos
Jly>knH
KupbsiHoB
lopHocTaeB
MoocTaBuH
Jly>knH
Ky3aHeuoB
AracdoHoB
MenbH1KoB
l'y3eBa

ByokuH

MenbHnkoBa

Butomckas
KOokuHa
Macnosel,
depoToB
CyBopoB
BaHaToBa
Manbix
Mynnosckas
TpywwrHa
YTaraHoBa
PoryHuosa
CnuumHa
Ky3sbmunyes
®omuH
HdemueHko
Kntou
MeTtpoB
CawraHoBa
Kosnosa

>KunBankunnHa

Oner
Anekcen
AHppen
Omuntpun
PywaH
AnekcaHgp
Hukonan
OmuTtpun
MeTtp
"eoprumn
AnekcaHap
Oner
Butanun
Oennc
AHTOH
AnekcaHgp
Oner
Hukonan
OmuTtpnin
PopguoH
HukuTa
AnekcaHgp
CtaHucnas
EBreHun
MaBen
Hatanna
Butanun
Hapbs
KOonuns
Hatanbsa
BukTop
Omntpun
Ceprei
KOnnsa
eHHaguin
PeHaTa
KOnuns
Onbra
MapuHa
KOonnsa
Anekcen
AHTOH
Hapbs
BukTop
ApTtem
Napa
Onbra

Hapexpa

mTT T L L T L LT g T L LT g £ £ L £ £ K LK £ K (KK XKL (K (KK (XKLCK

1986
1989
1971
1986
1987
1983
1980
1988
1990
2003
1988
1971
1984
1977
1982
1978
1987
1990
1983
1980
1990
1983
1974
1987
1975
1987
1982
1979
1987
1977
1983
1970
1984
1980
1954
1988
1977
1962
1984
1986
1973
1978
1992
1991
1992
1968
1985
1977

Becnpepenblmkmn

ProCaT

Endorphin run club

ProCat

Cokon

ProCat

Sunbox

Cpepna 3enéHas

Sunbox

AnekctutHec

Getrichordierunning

Endorphin Run Club
Trail64

#maTpaugopesa

Adidasrunners

ProCat

Trail64

KXB Cokon, r. CapartoB

OHOopduH

Cokon

ProCat

OHpopdurH kny6 bera

CapartoB
CapartoB
CapartoB
CapartoB
OHrenbsc
CapartoB
Caparos
CapartoB
Capartos
OHrenbc
Mannacoska
CaparoB
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos
Caparos
CaparoB
OHrensc
Capartos
Capartos
Caparos
OHrensc
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos .
Saratov
CapartoB
CapartoB
OHrenbsc
Capartos
Caparos
CapartoB
Capartos

BanakoBo

CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos

BanakoBo

CaparoB

Caparto

caparoB
Caparos
CapartoB
CapartoB

Capartos

01:02:10

01:03:47

01:03:58

01:04:31

01:05:00

01:05:08

01:05:19

01:05:59

01:06:56

01:06:59

01:07:15

01:07:46

01:07:50

01:08:22

01:08:46

01:08:46

01:08:48

01:09:11

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:35
:11:19
:11:23
:11:25
:11:40
:11:46
112:21
:13:06
:13:23
:13:26
:14:47
:16:04
:16:27
17:15
:18:21

01:22:08

01:22:21

01:23:07

01:23:22

01:26:42

01:26:47

01:27:58

01:30:57

01:31:21

01:33:04

01:33:30

01:34:45

01:35:20

01:35:39
DSQ



95
96
97

170
208
1000

Homep
50
101
13
51
258
152
15
227
105
210
98
97
32
29
189
212
210
143
92
18
234
102
313
11
389
717
171
253
188
87
238
225
115
28
176
192
34
217
150
123
113
142

FanknHa
Kosnosa

MeTpoBa

damunusa
®upcos
NanTeB
HobaonH
Kynewos
>Kapukos
VickakoB
LLlanosanos
YepHowen
AdaHacbeB
lony6es
Bacunbes
ByTbipuH
MeTpos
KasaukoB
Lpo3nos
CTteweHko
PomaHoB
JleoHoB
Hunsamos
AracgoHoB
AdaHacbeB
Bopucos
CawraHos
HunkoHoB
OdemunH

Banbukos

XABMBYJIJTVH

BabkuH
CyxoB
Manaxos
MacTywok
Kopsie
MnbuH
PoryHuoB
rapmaTHbIn
Lncrepos
Oemnpoos
Posos
Yymakos
WnwinH
Jlronna

YenypHoi

Codpbs
MapwvHa

Bepa

Uma
KoHcTaHTuH
Ceprei
AHppen
Hukonai
Metp
Panm
Martsen
HOpuin
ApTém
ApceHuni
Oner
Mwuxann
HukuTa
Anekcen
Vropb
VBeaH
Bnagnmunp
Erop
Damup
VBaH
Oner
AHTOH
CrenaH
LOeHunc
Cepren
Vnbpap
PADASIb
Wropb
Hwvkonan
Cepren
Ceprei
Kupunn
AHatonuin
AHppen
Kupunn
Anppen
Bnagnmunp
AHppen
Butanuin
Oner
Anekcen

AHppen

F 1993
F 1992
F 1949

lopu3oHT

Hard, My>X4unHbil

Mon Tlop poxxpeHusn
M 1984
M 1983
M 1985
M 1987
M 1993
M 1994
M 2001
M 1982
M 1986
M 2002
M 1980
M 1967
M 1995
M 1991
M 1987
M 1965
M 2000
M 1990
M 1987
M 1980
M 2003
M 1993
M 1995
M 1969
M 1985
M 1980
M 1962
M 1968
M 1985
M 1987
M 1979
M 1992
M 1996
M 1984
M 1985
M 1976
M 1991
M 1981
M 1986
M 1986
M 1989
M 1971

Kny6

CnoptMup

Trail64

ProCaT

TRIASA

Endorphin Run Club
42run

Universal Team

ABST

ProCat

CnoptMup
BiathlonMasters
Progressive Athletes

ProCat

Procat
Progressive athletes

Mepngenb

trail64

Endorphin run club
BecnpepenbLlmkmn
ProCat

ProCat

Cokon

Max Pace

Biathlonmasters

TRIASA

Progressive Athletes

ProCat

Kny6 xogbbbl n 6era "Cokon"
42run
BecnpegensLumnkm

ProCaT

CapartoB

AcTpaxaHb

Fopop,

CapartoB .
Capartos

Capartos
KannHmnHck
CaparoB

Capartos - CtenHoe
Capartos

CspartoB

CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos
CapartoB

CaparoB

CapartoB
Capartos
Saratov
OHrensc
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos
Caparos
Saratov
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos
Caparos
KanuHnHck
KanuHmnHck
Capartos
CapartoB
Caparos
Banakoso

CAPATOB

OHrenbc
CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos

CapartoB

DSQ
DNF
DNF

Bpemsa

00:43:51
00:43:57
00:46:57
00:47:33
00:49:07
00:49:20
00:49:33
00:49:50
00:50:05
00:50:17
00:50:31
00:50:55
00:51:30
00:51:43
00:53:09
00:53:30
00:53:50
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:55:21
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:51
00:55:51
00:56:14
00:56:19
00:57:36
00:57:41
00:57:53
00:58:00
00:59:10
00:59:13
00:59:20
00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:40
01:00:05
01:01:22
01:01:46
01:02:10
01:03:47
01:03:58



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
60
70
71
72
73

817
254
33
247
249
17
216
178
236
235
402
969
68
106
260
262
241
165
245
137
221
75
82
1005
52
500
24
246
226
117
888

Homep
50
101
13
51
258
152
15
227
105
210
32
29
189
210

>KapasuH
BaxnTtoB

lepacumoB

Kap>kaHoBCKUI

KyLeHko
KoHgpaTbes
Ubi6ynuH
KouepruH
HunkoHopoB
[BOpPSHKNH
lMnaToHoB
PopguoHoB
Tumocpees
Basunnos
Jly>KunH
KnpbsHos
[lopHOCTaeB
MNopcTaBuH
Ny>xnH
Ky3HeLoB
AracoHoB
MenbHVKoB
BbyokuH
Macnosel,
depoToB
CyBsopoB
Manbix
Ky3sbmunyes
®oMurH
Kntou

MeTpos

damununsa
®upcos
NanTeB
Hob6anH
Kynewos
>Kapvkos
WckakoB
LLlanosanos
YepHoLuen
AdaHacbeB
Fony6es
MeTpos
Kasaukos
Opo3nos

PomaHoB

OmuTpnin
PywaH
AnekcaHgp
Hukonan
OmuTpnin
Metp
eopruin
AnekcaHgp
Oner
BuTtanun
Denunc
AHTOH
AnekcaHgp
Oner
Hvkonan
Omntpun
Poowvon
HukuTa
AnekcaHgp
CtaHucnas
EBreHumn
MaBen
Butanun
BukTop
OmuTpnin
Cepren
FeHHagun
Anekcen
AHTOH
BukTop

ApTem

Nma
KoHcTaHTVH
Cepren
Anppen
Hukonan
Metp
Panm
MaTtsen
HOopwuin
ApTém
ApceHnii
Hukuta
Anekcen
Nropb
Bnagnmunp

1986
1987
1983
1980
1988
1990
2003
1988
1971
1984
1977
1982
1978
1987
1990
1983
1980
1990
1983
1974
1987
1975
1982
1983
1970
1984
1954
1973
1978
1991

LT £ £ £ L L L L LT LT LT LT(KLCPTLT(LCT(EKLTPTLCTLCTLTLTELELTELLEXLKELL LKL KK

1992

Endorphin run club

ProCat

Cokon

ProCat
Sunbox
Cpepna 3enéHas
Sunbox

AnekccuTtHec

Getrichordierunning

Endorphin Run Club
Trail64
#maTtpaudopesa

Adidasrunners

KXB Cokon, r. CapaTtoB

Cokon

Hard, My>xunHbl MO

Mon [op poxpeHus
M 1984
M 1983
M 1985
M 1987
M 1993
M 1994
M 2001
M 1982
M 1986
M 2002
M 1995
M 1991
M 1987
M

2000

Kny6

CnoptMup

Trail64

ProCaT

TRIASA

Endorphin Run Club
42run

Universal Team

ABST
ProCat
Progressive Athletes

ProCat

Progressive athletes

CapartoB
OHrensc
CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos
CapartoB
OHrensc
Mannacoska
Capartos
Capartos
CapartoB
CaparoB
CapartoB
Capartos
OHrenec
Caparos
CaparoB
CapartoB
OHrenesc
Capartos
Caparos
CapartoB .
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos

CapartoB

CapartoB

capartoB

Caparos

Fopop,

CaparoB .
CapartoB

Capartos
KannHnHck
Caparos

Capartos - CtenHoe
CapartoB

Cepartos
CaparoB
CapartoB

CapartoB

CapartoB

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:04:31
:05:00
:05:08
:05:19
:05:59
:06:56
:06:59
:07:15
:07:46
:07:50
:08:22
:08:46
:08:46
:08:48
:09:11
:10:35
:11:19
:11:23
:11:25
:11:40
:11:46
12:21
:13:283
:116:27
:17:15
:18:21

01:22:21

01:30:57

01:31:21

01:33:30

01:34:45

Bpemsa

00:43:51

00:43:57

00:46:57

00:47:33

00:49:07

00:49:20

00:49:33

00:49:50

00:50:05

00:50:17

00:51:30

00:51:43

00:53:09

00:53:50



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

MecTo
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143
92
234
102
313
389
188
87
225
115
28
176
34
150
123
113
817
254
33
249
17
216
178
235
969
106
260
262
165
245
221
82
1005
500
117
888

Homep
98

97

212

18

11

717
171
253
238

JleoHos
Hnsamos
AcdaHacbeB
Bopucos
CaiiraHos
DemuH
CyxoB
Manaxos
KopsieB
NnbuH
PoryHuos
MapmaTHbIn
Oemngos
Yymakos
WnnH
Jlionna
>KapasuH
BaxuTtoB
lepacumoB
KyueHko
KoHngpaTtbeB
Lbi6ynuH
KouepruH
LBOPSAHKNH
PoanoHos
Basunos
Jly>knH
KupbsiHoB
MopctaBuH
Jly>KunH
AragoHoB
ByokuH
Macnosel,
CyBsopoB
Kntoy

MeTpos

damunusa
BacunbeB
ByTbipuH
CTtelweHko
AracdoHoB
HwvkoHoB

Banbukos

XABBYJJTVH

BabkuH

MacTywok

Erop
Damup
Oner
AHTOH
CrenaH
Ceprein
Hwvkonan
Cepren
Kupunn
AHatonuin
AHppen
Kupwunn
Bnagnmup
Butanun
Oner
Anekcen
Omntpun
PywaH
AnekcaHgp
OmuTpnin
Metp
eopruin
AnekcaHgp
Butanun
AHTOH
Oner
Hwvkonan
Omntpun
Hukuta
AnekcaHgp
EBreHun
Butanuin
BukTop
Ceprein
BukTop

ApTem

Nma

Oner
Mwuxann
VBeaH

VBeaH
LeHnc
Vnbpap
PADAS3Jb
Nropb

Ceprein

1990
1987
2003
1993
1995
1985
1985
1987
1992
1996
1984
1985
1991
1986
1986
1989
1986
1987
1983
1988
1990
2003
1988
1984
1982
1987
1990
1983
1990
1983
1987
1982
1983
1984
1991

LT £ £ £ L L L L L L£LLT LT LCTLCPTLTLT(KLPTELTLCTELTLTLTLLTELELTELLELL L L L <LK KKK ZCK

1992

Mensenb

Endorphin run club
BecnpenenbLumkn

ProCat

TRIASA

Progressive Athletes

ProCat

42run
Becnpepenblmkmn

ProCaT

Endorphin run club

ProCat

Sunbox
Sunbox

AnekcgutHec

Getrichordierunning
Endorphin Run Club
#maTtpaudopesa

Adidasrunners

Cokon

Hard, My>x4nHbl M1

Mon Tlop poxpeHus
1980
1967
1965
1980
1969
1980
1962
1968

LT £ £ £ £ L £ L L

1979

Kny6
CnoptMup
BiathlonMasters
Procat

trail64

ProCat

Cokon

Max Pace

Biathlonmasters

Saratov
OHrensbc
CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos
CapartoB
KannHunHck
KanuHnHck
Capartos
Capartos
Banakoso

CAPATOB

Capartos
Capartos
Caparos
CaparoB
OHrensbc
Capartos
Capartos
Caparos
OHrenbc
MannacoBka
Capartos
Capartos
CapartoB
OHrenec
CapartoB
Capartos
OHrensc
Caparos
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos
capartos

CapartoB

Fopop,
CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos
CapartoB
Saratov
CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos

CapartoB

00:54:35
00:54:35
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:51
00:56:14
00:57:53
00:58:00
00:59:13
00:59:20
00:59:37
00:59:38
01:00:05
01:01:46
01:02:10
01:03:47
01:04:31
01:05:00
01:05:08
01:05:59
01:06:56
01:06:59
01:07:15
01:07:50
01:08:46
01:08:48
01:09:11
01:10:35
01:11:23
01:11:25
01:11:46
01:13:23
01:16:27
01:18:21
01:33:30
01:34:45

Bpemsa

00:50:31
00:50:55
00:53:30
00:55:21
00:55:51
00:56:19
00:57:36
00:57:41
00:59:10



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

MecTo
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MecTto
1
2

192
217
142
247
236
402

68
241
137

75

52

24
246
226

Homep
116

84

261

169
59
37

194
12
21
20

100

151

173
96
30

333

922

244

259

133

170

208

1000

Homep
116
84

LncTepos
PosoB

YenypHon

Kap>kaHoBCKUI

HunkoHopoB
lMnaToHoB
Tumocpees
lopHOCcTaeB
Ky3aHeuoB
MenbHVKoB
depoToB
Manbix
Ky3sbmunyes

domuH

damununa
MeTpoBa
BuptokoBa
Bungswesa
Mwuctlopéa
YepTkoBa
AdaHacbeBa
P>xaBckoBa

'y3eBa

MenbHnkoBa

Butomckas
KOpknHa
BaHartoBa
Mynnosckas
TpywwrHa
YTaraHoBa
PoryHuoBsa
CnuumHa
HdemueHko
CawraHosa
Kosnosa
XKneanknHa
MankuHa
Kosnosa

MeTpoBa

damunua
MeTpoBa

BuptokoBa

Anppen
AHppen
AHppen
Hukonan
Oner
LeHnc
AnekcaHgp
Poowvon
CtaHucnas
MaBen
OmuTpnin
FeHHaguin
Anekcen

AHTOH

Nmsa
Enena
Onbra
WpuHa
VpuHa
AHacTacus
VpunHa
TaTtbsHa
Hatanua
Hapbs
Oonus
HaTanbsg
FOnuns
Penarta
Onus
Onbra
MapuHa
HOnuns
Hapbs
Napa
Onbra
Hapexpa
Codbs
MapwuHa

Bepa

Nmsa
Enena

Onbra

1976
1981
1971
1980
1971
1977
1978
1980
1974
1975
1970
1954
1973

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2L £ L 0L

1978

Kny6 xogbbbl n 6era "Cokon"

Cokon

ProCat

Cpena 3enéHas

Trail64

KXB Cokon, r. CapaTtoB

Hard, [leByLukn

Mon Tlop poxpeHusa
1987
1984
1983
1987
1991
1977
1978
1987
1979
1987
1977
1980
1988
1977
1962
1984
1986
1992
1968
1985
1977
1993
1992

m M m m M m M M M M M ™M M m M M m m m m M m m M

1949

Hard, Oesywkn >XKO

Mon Tlop poxpeHus

F 1987 Progressive Athletes

F 1984

Kny6

Progressive Athletes

endorphin_run_club

MnoHepsl

ProCat
Trail64

OHOoophurH

ProCat

OHoopduH kny6 bera

"opu3oHT

Kny6

OHrensc
CapartoB
CapartoB
Capartos
CapartoB
Caparos
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos .

CapartoB

CapartoB

lNopopn
Capartos
CapartoB
CaparoB
CapartoB
capaTtoB
Capartos
CapartoB
Saratov
CapartoB
OHrenbsc
Capartos
Banakoso
CaparoB
CapartoB
Capartos

Banakoso

Caparto

CapartoB
Capartos
CapartoB
Caparos

AcTpaxaHb

lNopopn
Capartos

Caparos

00:59:40
01:01:22
01:03:58
01:05:19
01:07:46
01:08:22
01:08:46
01:11:19
01:11:40
01:12:21
01:17:15
01:22:21
01:30:57
01:31:21

Bpemsa
00:52:42
00:56:09
00:58:30
00:59:26
00:59:41
01:00:29
01:00:39
01:13:06
01:13:26
01:14:47
01:16:04
01:22:08
01:23:07
01:23:22
01:26:42
01:26:47
01:27:58
01:33:04
01:35:20
01:35:39
DSQ
DSQ
DNF
DNF

Bpemsa
00:52:42
00:56:09
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261

169
194

21
151

30
333
922
259
170
208

Homep
59
37
12
20

100
173
96
244
133
1000

Bupgsawesa
Mwuctopésa
YepTkoBa
'y3eBa
Butomckas
Mynnosckas
PoryHuoBa
CnnyyiHa
HdemueHko
Kosnosa
ManknHa

Kosnosa

damunusa
AcdaHacbeBa

P>xaBckoBa

MenbHnkoBa

KOokuHa
baHnaToBa
TpywwuHa
YTaraHoBa
CawraHosa
JKunealikuHa

MeTpoBa

Wpuna
WpuHa
AHacTacus
Hatanusa
KOonus
PeHaTa
MapwvHa
Oonus
LHapbs
Onbra
Codpbs

MapwvHa

Nma
VpuHa
TaTtbsHa
Hapbs
HaTanbs
HOonuns
KOonuga
Onbra
Napa
Hapexpa
Bepa
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1983
1987
1991
1987
1987
1988
1984
1986
1992
1985
1993
1992

endorphin_run_club

OHOophuH
ProCat

"opn3oHT

Hard, Oesywkn XK1

Mon Tlop poxpeHusa Knyo

Mm M M m M m m m M M

1977
1978
1979
1977
1980
1977
1962
1968
1977
1949

MnoHepsl

ProCat
Trail64

OHOopduH kNy6 bera

CapartoB
Caparos
capartos
Saratov

OHrenbc
CapartoB

BanakoBo

Capato
Capartos
CapartoB

AcTpaxaHb

Fopop,
Capartos
CapartoB
Capartos
Capartos
banakoso
Capartos
CapartoB
Capartos

CapartoB

00:58:30
00:59:26
00:59:41
01:13:06
01:14:47
01:23:07
01:26:47
01:27:58
01:33:04
01:35:39
DSQ

DNF

Bpemsa
01:00:29
01:00:39
01:13:26
01:16:04
01:22:08
01:23:22
01:26:42
01:35:20
DSQ
DNF



